Imatran Keilailuliitto ry
Imatran Keilahalli

IBT 7, 5 sarjaa am (17.02.2020-29.02.2020)

Valvoja:ibc

Nimi
1 Juuso Huhtiranta
2 Pekka Huotilainen
3 Antti Monto
4 Jarmo Ronka
5 Henri Luukkonen
6 Eetu Pusenius
7 Antti Mannukka
8 Pertti Rautsiala
9 Joni Hakkinen
10 Petri Siivonen
11 Veera Hakkinen
12 Tapio Nokelainen
13 Veikko Halonen
14 Mika Huotilainen

Seura
Slaikkarit

Bar Q Bowlers
Bar Q Bowlers
Slaikkarit

Bar Q Bowlers
Slaikkarit
KooTeeKoo
KooTeeKoo
KooTeeKoo
Slaikkarit

IKK
KooTeeKoo
Steel Masters
Bar Q Bowlers

Liitto

Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra
Imatra

Tulos
1242
1170
1126
1098
1082
1057
1050
1028
1020
1005

991
982
952
899

Tasoitu Pisteet

0
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150
60
0
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115
70
210
90
130
150
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